Contact

Utah State University

Kate Stephens

Alexi Lamm

Bryce Johnston

Kate Robinson

Zachary (Zac) Cook

Jordy Guth

Rachel Quistberg

Whitney Pugh

Colorado State University

Diana H. Wall

Lynn Johnson

Carol Dollard

Tonie Miyamoto

Becca Mueller

Ron Sega

Jocelyn Hittle

Weber State University

Jennifer Bodine

Dr. Alice Mulder

Dr. Heather Root

Isabel Hernandez

Bonnie Christiansen

Keilee Stratton

Katherine Meyr

?7?7?

Steve Nabor

University of Montana

Eva Rocke

Maddy Jones

Cherie Peacock

Brian Kerns

Peter McDonough

Melody Hollar

Tony Tomsu

Paul Lasiter




Title

Email

Program Director for Center for Civic Engagement

kate.stephens@usu.edu

Sustainability Coordinator

ask Kate Stephens?

Engagement Intern and Student Mentor

ask Kate Stephens?

USU Green Office Coordinator

kate.robinson@aggiemail.usu.edu

Utilities Senior Energy Manager

zac.cook@usu.edu

Associate Director for Facilities Planning and Sustainability

jordy.guth@usu.edu

Lecturer for the College of Humanities and Social Sciences

Rachel.Quistberg@usu.edu

Executive Director of Office of Budget and Planning

whitney.pugh@usu.edu

Inaugural Director of School of Global Environmental Sustainability

Diana.Wall@colostate.edu

Vice President for University Operations and CFO

operations@colostate.edu

Energy Engineer (Facilities Management) & Climate Action Plan Committ

carol.dollard@colostate.edu

Director of Communications and Sustainability (Housing and Dining Serv

Tonie.Miyamoto@colostate.edu

Program Director (Facilities Management- administrative support)

Systems Engineering; Vice President for Energy, the Environment, and A

ron.sega@colostate.edu

Assistant Vice Chancellor for the SPUR campus and Special Projects

jocelyn.hittle@colostate.edu

Energy and Sustainability Office (ESO)

jenniferbodine@weber.edu

co-chair of Environmental Initiatives Committee (EIC)

amulder@weber.edu

co-chair of Environmental Initiatives Committee (EIC)

heatherroot@weber.edu

President of Environmental Ambassadors Club

eaclub@weber.edu

Academic Sustainability Coordinator

bchristiansen2 @weber.edu

Student Sustainabilty Intern

keileestratton@weber.edu

Student Sustainability Communications Coordinator

katherinemeyr@weber.edu

Facilities Management

fm@weber.edu

Associate Vice President for Financial Services and CFO

snabor@weber.edu

Sustainability Coordinator

eva.rocke@umontana.edu

ASUM Sustainability Coordinator

asum.sustain@mso.umt.edu

Sustainability Coordinator at time of CAP writing

cherie.peacock@umontana.edu

Alternative Energy Specialist at time of CAP writing

Climate Change Studies Program Coordinator

peter.mcdonough@umontana.edu

President of environmental club (cannot remember name of club)

melody.hollar@gmail.com

Program Manager, Office of Planning, Budget, and Analysis

VP for Operations and Finance

paul.lasiter@mso.umt.edu
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Phone #

Date of Interview

Name of Transcript Document

Name of Recording File

(435) 232-4107

(435) 770-5347

(435) 797-3399

(435) 797-1177

(970) 491-2504

(970) 491-5258

(970) 568-2132

**Stacy Baumgarn

(801) 626-6421

(801) 626-6198

(801) 626-6175

(801) 626-6539

(801) 626-6326

(801) 626-6310

(801) 626-6310

(801) 626-6331

(406) 243-4323

3/11/2021

Eva Rocke Interview

(406) 243-4856

(406) 243-6001

(406) 243-2144

(406) 214-9871

(406) 243-4606




Notes

Student contributor to the 2020 Sustainability Plan Update

Student contributor to the 2020 Sustainability Plan Update

Contributor to the 2020 Sustainability Plan Update

Contributor to the 2010 CAP

Contributor to the 2010 Cap, was the College of Natural Resources Staff Assistant at the time

Contributor to the 2018 CAP update

Contributor to the 2018 CAP update

Contributor to the 2018 CAP update

Contributor to the 2018 CAP update

Contributor to the 2018 CAP update

Can't really find any authors for this 2009 CAP

she's the new coordinator, didn't help author the CAP

not sure if she's still working with UM, but assisted with CAP

Assisted with writing CAP

only info on him is on his fly-fishing skills, but he helped write the CAP so | think he'd be helpful if we could t




rack him down



